HUNTTINGDON DISTRICT COUNCIL

DISTRICT COUNCIL ELECTION RESULTS -~ 3RD MAY 1984

WARD CANDIDATES DESCRIPTION NO. OF VOTES ELECTORATE
BRAMPTON CARTER, William G INDEPENDENT 132 2832
FATRCLOUGH, John C SDP/LIB. ALLTANCE 401
FULLER, Diane M LABOUR 75
HOWITT, George T CONSERVATIVE 495
EARITH ADAMS, Grace R LABOUR 64 2757
JAMES, Joyce J LIB/ALLIANCE 336
WALES, Catherine T CONSERVATIVE 582
GODMANCHESTER ALBAN, Timothy D CONSERVATIVE 507 2781
FINN, Patrick LABOUR 194
LOOKER, Charles W LIB/INDEPENDENT 526
HEMINGFORD - BROWN, Shirley M LABOUR 67 1155

ABBOTS AND FURNISS, Maurice F C CONSERVATIVE 476

HILTON

HUNTINGDON — BEEVOR, George A LABOUR 1104 5962

NORTH BIRAM, Thomas W S CONSERVATIVE 1081

HUNTINGDON — LAWRENCE, Cecily L CONSERVATIVE 466 4052

WEST LOMAX, Robert J LABOUR 899

KIMBOLTON FREELAND, John H LABOUR 112 1312
MUGGLESTONE, James C CONSERVATIVE 556

PAXTON CHEALE, Alan N LABOUR 177 2592
GREEN, Jeanette CONSERVATIVE 698

RAMSEY BEDSON, Michael J LABOUR 201 4480

WAGSTAFFE, Norah F CONSERVATIVE 939
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CHANEY, George E J
ACQUES, Olivexr W
WHITING, Roger
BROWN, David M
BURDEN, Roger A
MEAD, Susan M

ATLEN, Carolyn J
EASTLAKE, David E
JAMES, Bertie P

CARR, Robert B
RATCLIFFE, Charles F
TURNER, Albert E

BIGGINS, David L
GIFFORD, Robert J
LONGFORD, William A

LEWIS, John
SLATER, Mark

BEEVOR, Ann E
NEWMAN, Michael F
TULLOCH, Barrie C

CLARK, Francis S
JELLIS, David J

By-Election held on 3rd Mgy 1984
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MADDY, David C
NICHOLLS, Nora J
WREN, Walter

DESCRIPTION

INDEPENDENT

CONSERVATIVE
LABOUR

LABOUR
CONSERVATIVE
LIB/ALLIANCE

LABOUR
CONSERVATIVE
INDEPENDENT

LABOUR
INDEPENDENT
CONSERVATIVE

LIB/SDP ALLIANCE
LABOUR
CONSERVATIVE

CONSERVATIVE
LABOUR

LABOUR
CONSERVATIVE
SIP/LIB ALLIANCE

CONSERVATIVE
LABOUR

LABOUR
CONSERVATIVE
INDEPENDENT

NO. OF VOTES

402
P4
124

662
963

254
632
1081

215
130
731

284
489

6akt

548
958

111
855
391

1063
457

408
449
392

ELECTORATE

3102

4696

4565

3063

3682

5684

2893

4064

5429



